
 

Ruston High School Staff Directory 
Yolanda  Abney-Rochelle yolanda.abneyrochelle@lincolnschools.org 
Jimmy Anderson jimmy.anderson@lincolnschools.org 
Dayne Armstrong dayne.armstrong@lincolnschools.org 
Larry Armstrong larry.armstrong@lincolnschools.org 
Briana Arrington briana.arrington@lincolnschools.org 
Tammy Avery tammy.avery@lincolnschools.org 
Jerrod Baugh jerrod.baugh@lincolnschools.org 
Jacquelyn Bean jbean1@lincolnschools.org 
Bryan Beck bryan.beck@lincolnschools.org 
Ashlee Bell ashlee.bell@lincolnschools.org 
Dayshia Bell dayshia.bell@lincolnschools.org 
Jill Benefield jill.benefield@lincolnschools.org 
Emily Bishop emily.bishop@lincolnschools.org 
Ryan Bond ryan.bond@lincolnschools.org 
Kristen Boydstun kristen.boydstun@lincolnschools.org 
Christopher Brister cbrister@lincolnschools.org 
Frank Brown nbrown@lincolnschools.org 
Kristin Bryan kristin.bryan@lincolnschools.org 
Rickey Burton ricky.burton2@lincolnschools.org 
Stacy Campbell scampbell@lincolnschools.org 
Timotry Carter tomitry.jenkins@lincolnschools.org 
Suzette Cato suzette.cato@lincolnschools.org 
Heather Causey heather.causey@lincolnschools.org 
Robert Cochran dustin.cochran@lincolnschools.org 
Cadie Coleman cadie.coleman@lincolnschools.org 
Camille Collinsworth camille.collinsworth@lincolnschools.org 
Paul Corbin paul.corbin@lincolnschools.org 
Evan Crawford  
Wendell Crowe wendell.crowe@lincolnschools.org 
Rebecca Daulton rebecca.daulton@lincolnschools.org 
Lawana Davis  
Maddie Dearman madison.dearman@lincolnschools.org 
Edna Drayton edna.drayton@lincolnschools.org 
John Dunbar colt.dunbar@lincolnschools.org 
Randall Elliott relliott@lincolnschools.org 
Steven Ensminger steven.ensminger@lincolnschools.org 
Lindy Fordham lindy.fordham@lincolnschools.org 
Deanna Forester deanna.forester@lincolnschools.org 
Mary Fowler mary.fowler@lincolnschools.org 
Lauren Garvie lauren.garvie@lincolnschools.org 
Alecia Gix alecia.gix@lincolnschools.org 
John Gleason john.gleason@lincolnschools.org 
Olivia Gordon ogordon@lincolnschools.org 
Kimberly Goree kimgoree@lincolnschools.org 
Meredith Graf meredith.graf@lincolnschools.org 
Steve Grafton john.grafton@lincolnschools.org 
Daniel Gressett dgressett@lincolnschools.org 
Jamie Gressett jgressett@lincolnschools.org 
Earl Griffin earl.griffin@lincolnschools.org 
Kandi Hammons kandi.hammons@lincolnschools.org 
Erin Hanna erin.hanna@lincolnschools.org 
Lamoyne Harris lamoyne.harris@lincolnschools.org 
Stephanie Harris stephanie.harris@lincolnschools.org 
Winferd  Haulcy  winferd.haulcy@lincolnschools.org 
Gregory Hawkins gregory.hawkins@lincolnschools.org 
Christopher Henderson chris.henderson@lincolnschools.org 
Erin Henderson erin.henderson@lincolnschools.org 
Leslie Herbert lherbert@lincolnschools.org 
James Herren kherren@lincolnschools.org 
Stacy Hicks stacy.hicks@lincolnschools.org 
Amy Hiers amy.hiers@lincolnschools.org 
Frasier Hogan frasier.hogan@lincolnschools.org 
Roxanne Holton rholton@lincolnschools.org 
Jaimee Hudson jhudson@lincolnschools.org 
Diana Humphries dhumphri@lincolnschools.org 
Lucie Hunt lucie.hunt@lincolnschools.org 
Angela Jackson angela.jackson@lincolnschools.org 
Carrie Johnson carrie.johnson@lincolnschools.org 
Dymand Johnson dymand.johnson@lincolnschools.org 
Aundra Keesee aundra.keesee@lincolnschools.org 
Moshuma Keesee moshuma.keesee@lincolnschools.org 
Miley Lee  
Dori Lewis dori.lewis@lincolnschools.org 
Chasity Livingston chasity.livingston@lincolnschools.org 



Monika Locke mlocke@lincolnschools.org 
Kristine Lynch kristine.lynch@lincolnschools.org 
Matthew MacDaniels matthew.macdaniels@lincolnschools.org 
Amanda Magee amanda.magee@lincolnschools.org 
David Mahaffey david.mahaffey@lincolnschools.org 
Janet Maxwell jmaxwel2@lincolnschools.org 
Audri McCready audri.mccready@lincolnschools.org 
Chandler  McDonald  
Collin McDonald collin.mcdonald@lincolnschools.org 
Dana McGaha dana.mcgaha@lincolnschools.org 
Sydnie McGraw sydnie.ezell@lincolnschools.org 
Shaquita McKinsey shaquita.mckinsey@lincolnschools.org 
Johnathan  Millage johnathan.millage@lincolnschools.org 
Jonathan Milstead markmilstead@lincolnschools.org 
Brandon Mitchell brandon.mitchell@lincolnschools.org 
Sara Moore sara.moore@lincolnschools.org 
Walter Moss wmoss@lincolnschools.org 
Danielle Nash danielle.nash@lincolnschools.org 
Karen Newsom knewsom1@lincolnschools.org 
Larkin Norton lnorton@lincolnschools.org 
Corinne Nutt cleyden@lincolnschools.org 
Lindsey O'Neal lindsey.oneal@lincolnschools.org 
Nicolas Phillips nicolas.phillips@lincolnschools.org 
Sydney Phillips sydney.phillips@lincolnschools.org 
Kenedy Pierce kenedy.lampert@lincolnschools.org 
David Poe david.poe@lincolnschools.org 
Zoe Ramirez zoe.bretches@lincolnschools.org 
Terri Ramos terri.ramos@lincolnschools.org 
Kellye Ratcliff kratcliff@lincolnschools.org 
Heather Reeder hreeder@lincolnschools.org 
Jeffery Reeder creeder@lincolnschools.org 
Deana Revels deana.revels@lincolnschools.org 
Annie Rivera arivera@lincolnschools.org 
Shirley Roberson shirley.roberson@lincolnschools.org 
Sha'Royale Roberts  sharoyale.roberts@lincolnschools.org 
Nancy Roger nroger@lincolnschools.org 
Dana Rushing drushing@lincolnschools.org 
Dustin Serpas dustin.serpas@lincolnschools.org 
Shirley Simonton shirley.simonton@lincolnschools.org 
Kourtney Smith kourtney.smith@lincolnschools.org 
Lydia Smith lydia.smith@lincolnschools.org 
Morgan Smith morgan.smith@lincolnschools.org 
Victoria Smith victoria.smith@lincolnschools.org 
Zack Smith zachary.smith@lincolnschools.org 
Wesley Smithey wesley.smithey@lincolnschools.org 
Brooke St. John brooke.robinson@lincolnschools.org 
Aimee Stogsdill-Wright aimee.stogsdill-wright@lincolnschools.org 
Vivian Stringfellow vivian.stringfellow@lincolnschools.org 
Heather Sutton heather.sutton@lincolnschools.org 
Jill Sutton jill.cheek@lincolnschools.org 
Roy Taylor roy.taylor@lincolnschools.org 
Krystal Terrell krystal.terrell@lincolnschools.org 
Carlos Thomas carlos.thomas@lincolnschools.org 
Shanta Thurman shanta.thurman@lincolnschools.org 
Nathan Trahan nathan.trahan@lincolnschools.org 
Stephanie Treadway stephanie.treadway@lincolnschools.org 
Patricia Underwood patricia.underwood@lincolnschools.org 
Robert  Underwood robert.underwood@lincolnschools.org 
Sarah Wages sarah.wages@lincolnschools.org 
Jason Walker jason.walker@lincolnschools.org 
Katherine Walker katherinewalker@lincolnschools.org 
Katie Walker katie.walker@lincolnschools.org 
Emily Warner emily.warner@lincolnschools.org 
Delores Weir dweir@lincolnschools.org 
Allison Welch allie.free@lincolnschools.org 
Caitlin White caitlin.white@lincolnschools.org 
Mendy White mwhite@lincolnschools.org 
Nancy White bwhite1@lincolnschools.org 
Kelsey Whitlock kelsey.whitlock@lincolnschools.org 
Donna Williams dwillia1@lincolnschools.org 
Gary Williams gary.williams@lincolnschools.org 
Kyle Williams kyle.williams@lincolnschools.org 
Laundi Williams lwillia2@lincolnschools.org 
Lillie Williams lillie.williams@lincolnschools.org 
Susan Williams sswilliams@lincolnschools.org 
Elizabeth Williamson elizabeth.williamson@lincolnschools.org 
Antonio Wilson antonio.wilson@lincolnschools.org 
Kenneth Wright kenny.wright@lincolnschools.org 



   



 


